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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit Score

1 SA67538 Waqas Ullah Mati Ullah m 1055 1200 87.92 3 87.92

2 SA67630 Hoora Ali Mohammad Ali f 962 1100 87.45 * Female
Reserved

1 87.45

3 SA67732 Mohammad Maaz Salem
mohammad

m 1043 1200 86.92 3 86.92

4 SA66799 Mahir Hayat Badshah hayat m 1038 1200 86.5 3 86.5

5 SA67209 Immad Ahmad Khairul Zada m 946 1100 86.0 3 86.0

6 SA67292 Numan Khan Liaqat Ali Khan m 945 1100 85.91 3 85.91

7 SA68231 Zia Ullah Khan Noor Ali Jan m 936 1100 85.09 3 85.09

8 SA66109 Muhammad
Faaaiz Khan

Iftikhar khan m 931 1100 84.636 3 84.63600000000001

9 SA68449 Ihtisham Khan Muhammad
Shuaib

m 1015 1200 84.58 2 84.58

10 SA66758 Saeed
Muhammad khan

Amir Muhammad
Khan

m 929 1100 84.45 2 84.45

11 SA67772 Sami Ullah Rahman Ullah m 1013 1200 84.42 3 84.42

12 SA68849 MUHAMMAD
ANAS

SHAHI GUL m 1010 1200 84.17 3 84.17



13 SA66605 Asif Khan SHAMS UL
QAMAR

m 1007 1200 83.92 * FATA 3 83.92

14 SA66619 YASAR KHAN MUNAIR m 1005 1200 83.75 * FATA 3 83.75

15 SA66741 Mustafa Zeb Aurang Zeb m 1005 1200 83.75 3 83.75

16 SA68216 Sohail Abbas Abdul wahab m 921 1100 83.73 2 83.73

17 SA67796 Muddasir Khan Muhammad Israr m 1000 1200 83.33 3 83.33

18 SA68197 Zaid akbar Bakht Akbar m 998 1200 83.17 5 83.17

19 SA65992 Muhammad
sudais khan

Muhammad zaib m 993 1200 82.75 3 82.75

20 SA68895 MUHAMMAD
SUDAIS

Amir muhammad m 910 1100 82.73 1 82.73

21 SA65820 Fawad alam Sakhi Gul jan m 908 1100 82.55 3 82.55

22 SA69006 Urooj Mehkan Muhammad
Rasool Khan

m 990 1200 82.5 3 82.5

23 SA68117 Anees Ur Rehman Fazal Ullah m 987 1200 82.25 * Hafiz e Quran 2 82.25

24 SA67074 ZOHAIB ALI ROIDAR ALI
KHAN

m 983 1200 81.92 3 81.92

25 SA67920 Muhammad Anas Usmani Gul m 980 1200 81.67 3 81.67

26 SA68191 Kamal uddin Shahid ullah m 980 1200 81.67 2 81.67

27 SA68629 Aminullah Janas m 894 1100 81.27 3 81.27

28 SA66413 Alyan Khan Saeed khan m 974 1200 81.17 3 81.17

29 SA66594 Atta ullah Khan Badshah khan m 972 1200 81.0 3 81.0

30 SA67091 Zemaad Abdul
Malek

Mehmood Riaz m 971 1200 80.92 3 80.92



31 SA68357 SAHIB KHAN JEHAN ZEB m 890 1100 80.91 * Sports 1 80.91

32 SA68963 Abdullah sultan mehmood m 889 1100 80.82 3 80.82000000000001

33 SA66591 Ibadullah Midrar ullah m 968 1200 80.67 3 80.67

34 SA67354 Muhammad Bilal sher akbar m 961 1200 80.08 * Sports 2 80.08

35 SA67888 Muhammad Zaid Muhammad Zafar m 960 1200 80.0 3 80.0

36 SA67645 Hasnain shah Durdar badshah m 958 1200 79.83 * Sports 2 79.83

37 SA66663 sudais anwar Anwar ali m 954 1200 79.5 3 79.5

38 SA66997 jawad khan Gul Karim Khan m 952 1200 79.33 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 79.33

39 SA67046 Hassan Khan Bacha Hussain m 870 1100 79.09 3 79.09

40 SA67670 WASIM ULLAH BAKHT ZEB
KHAN

m 870 1100 79.09 3 79.09

41 SA68298 Muhammad
zohaib Khan

Gohar Ali m 949 1200 79.08 3 79.08

42 SA65936 Esa khan Fazal khitab m 946 1200 78.83 3 78.83

43 SA66006 Abdullah khan Shaukat hussain
khan

m 946 1200 78.83 3 78.83

44 SA67345 Zaid Khan Ibrahim m 867 1100 78.82 * Sports 3 78.82

45 SA67298 Muhammad Bilal
Khan

Muhammad Riaz m 945 1200 78.75 * Hafiz e Quran *
Sports

1 78.75

46 SA67580 SAID AMIN AZIZ UR
RAHMAN

m 863 1100 78.45 * Sports 2 78.45

47 SA67637 Farid Ullah Saeed Jan m 863 1100 78.45 3 78.45

48 SA66996 REHAN UL HAQ SIRAJ UL HAQ m 940 1200 78.33 * Hafiz e Quran 2 78.33



49 SA69029 IBAD ULLAH SUBHAN UD DIN m 858 1100 78.0 3 78.0

50 SA65812 Haris Niaz Niaz Muhammad m 854 1100 77.64 3 77.64

51 SA68485 Mehran ullah Amir jamal m 853 1100 77.55 3 77.55

52 SA68132 Yasir Khan Bakht Munir m 927 1200 77.25 3 77.25

53 SA67051 Khatir Aamir Muhammad
Aamir Khan

m 926 1200 77.17 3 77.17

54 SA66569 Muhammad
Hamza Khan

Abdul Wahid Jan m 925 1200 77.08 3 77.08

55 SA67965 Tariq Ahmad Aziz Ahmad m 925 1200 77.08 3 77.08

56 SA69084 Khobab Ahmad Haji bahadar m 845 1100 76.82 3 76.82000000000001

57 SA68094 Talal Ahmad Sabir khan m 921 1200 76.75 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

3 76.75

58 SA67820 Hanif Ur Rahman Gohar Rahman m 919 1200 76.58 3 76.58

59 SA68892 Habib Ullah Anwar Ali m 842 1100 76.55 3 76.55

60 SA69101 Ilyas Qadeer Riaz Qadeer m 842 1100 76.55 3 76.55

61 SA66035 Talha Shoaib Shah Azam m 918 1200 76.5 1 76.5

62 SA67581 Bilal khan Khalid Zada m 917 1200 76.42 3 76.42

63 SA68276 Afrasiyab
Yousafzai

BADSHAH I
ROME

m 916 1200 76.33 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

3 76.33

64 SA68088 MUHAMMAD
SUDAIS

HAZRAT
YOUSAF

m 915 1200 76.25 * Sports 1 76.25

65 SA67231 Waleed Liaqat Ali Khan m 911 1200 75.92 * FATA 5 75.92



66 SA66993 Athar Ayub Hazrat Ayub m 910 1200 75.83 * Sports 3 75.83

67 SA66295 Azan Parvaiz Parvaiz
Muhammad

m 907 1200 75.58 3 75.58

68 SA66532 Rooha azmat Azmat ali f 907 1200 75.58 3 75.58

69 SA68603 Muhammad
Faizan

Azhar Khan m 906 1200 75.5 3 75.5

70 SA67001 Huzaifa Asmat Asmat Ullah m 829 1100 75.36 3 75.36

71 SA68353 Huzaifa Asmat Asmat ullah m 829 1100 75.36 * Sports 3 75.36

72 SA68506 ISHA SHAD Shad Muhammad
Khan

f 829 1100 75.36 * Female
Reserved

3 75.36

73 SA66607 Muhammad safdar
khan

Ijaz Hussain m 904 1200 75.33 3 75.33

74 SA67290 Sunbal hafeez Hafeez Ullah f 904 1200 75.33 3 75.33

75 SA66743 HASNAIN KHAN ALAMZEB m 902 1200 75.17 3 75.17

76 SA66900 Adil Ahmad Ahmad Gul m 900 1200 75.0 3 75.0

77 SA68826 Muhammad
Waleed Hassan

Shams Ur
Rahman

m 825 1100 75.0 1 75.0

78 SA68935 Mustafa Khan Muhammad Zada m 900 1200 75.0 2 75.0

79 SA66310 Ahmad naeem Muhammad
naeem

m 899 1200 74.92 3 74.92

80 SA65931 Yasin Khan Fazal Ghafar m 824 1100 74.91 1 74.91

81 SA66507 Sudais Khan Ali Asghar m 822 1100 74.73 1 74.73

82 SA67332 Saba Nazar Hussain m 886 1200 73.83 * Female
Reserved

2 73.83

83 SA67659 Umar Farooq Ubaid Ullah m 886 1200 73.83 3 73.83



84 SA66325 HAMZA KHAN KHALID KHAN m 812 1100 73.82 3 73.82000000000001

85 SA67381 Abbas Khan Hameed Gul m 812 1100 73.82 3 73.82000000000001

86 SA67454 Abubaker Sadiq Hussain ali m 883 1200 73.58 * Sports 2 73.58

87 SA66769 Hamdan Ahmad
Khan

Ayaz Muhammad m 882 1200 73.5 2 73.5

88 SA68830 Osama Khan Asmat Ali m 808 1100 73.45 3 73.45

89 SA68389 Muhammad
Burhan

Ubaid ullah m 881 1200 73.42 * Sports 3 73.42

90 SA67261 Atta Ullah Khan Badshah m 807 1100 73.36 3 73.36

91 SA67130 Shahabaz khan Gul hasham m 805 1100 73.18 3 73.18

92 SA68541 Uzair Ahmad Sami Ullah m 874 1200 72.83 3 72.83

93 SA65995 Abubakar Sadiq Fazal Ghaffar m 873 1200 72.75 3 72.75

94 SA66995 Hamza Wadood
Walidi

Fazal Wadood
Khan

m 873 1200 72.75 3 72.75

95 SA67312 Kashif Ur Rahman Ghafoor Rahman m 873 1200 72.75 * Sports 1 72.75

96 SA66318 Kahlid Anwar Muhammad Sher
Dali Khan

m 868 1200 72.33 * Sports 3 72.33

97 SA69061 Jabir Khan Akbar Zada m 863 1200 71.92 3 71.92

98 SA66805 Awais Shah Zubair Shah m 861 1200 71.75 3 71.75

99 SA66817 Abdul Aziz Farooq shah m 861 1200 71.75 5 71.75

100 SA67933 adil jamal Bakht jamal m 860 1200 71.67 3 71.67

101 SA66732 ZAHEER
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD
ROZ KHAN

m 858 1200 71.5 3 71.5



102 SA67690 HAROON
RASHID

DOST
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 857 1200 71.42 3 71.42

103 SA66147 Zaid khan Abdul satar m 851 1200 70.92 3 70.92

104 SA68287 Khubaib Ahmad ihsan ullah khan m 850 1200 70.83 2 70.83

105 SA66554 Muhammad
Haroon Khan

Fazal Wadood
Jan

m 847 1200 70.58 3 70.58

106 SA68854 SUDAIS KHAN MUKHTIAR
MUHAMMAD

m 846 1200 70.5 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 70.5

107 SA66874 Ahmad Rasheed Rasheed
Muhammad

m 845 1200 70.42 3 70.42

108 SA68585 zeeshan ahmad Bacha Said m 774 1100 70.36 3 70.36

109 SA68050 Arsalan khan Muhammad Tahir
Shah

m 844 1200 70.33 3 70.33

110 SA68950 Emad Khan Bacha Rahman m 772 1100 70.18 3 70.18

111 SA66116 Muhammad Sami Faiz Muhammad
Khan

m 2488 3550 70.08 3 70.08

112 SA69050 MOHAMMAD
MUDASSIR
ROGHANI

MUHAMMAD
NAEEM

m 841 1200 70.08 3 70.08

113 SA66308 Afaq khan Najeeb ullah khan m 840 1200 70.0 3 70.0

114 SA67547 Shayan Khan Haroon Rashid m 839 1200 69.92 2 69.92

115 SA68194 AliShah Khyal Muhammed f 838 1200 69.83 * Female
Reserved

5 69.83

116 SA67382 Hazrat Usman Amir Nabi m 835 1200 69.58 3 69.58

117 SA67360 Abdur Rahman Atta Ur Rahman m 832 1200 69.33 3 69.33



118 SA67045 Awad Khan Muhammad
Ibrahim Khan

m 831 1200 69.25 2 69.25

119 SA67102 Arif Ali Akhtar Alam m 760 1100 69.09 3 69.09

120 SA67574 Ubaid Ullah Saleem khan m 829 1200 69.08 3 69.08

121 SA68341 Muhammad Amin Faramosh Khan m 829 1200 69.08 3 69.08

122 SA68748 MUSA KHAN TOOR KHAN m 826 1200 68.83 3 68.83

123 SA66618 Muhammad Haris Akhtar Ali m 825 1200 68.75 2 68.75

124 SA66518 Talhakhalid Khalid khan m 756 1100 68.73 3 68.73

125 SA66768 GAUHAR ALI
SHAH

KHAN BADSHAH m 754 1100 68.55 * Disabled 3 68.55

126 SA67463 Waleed Khan Shamsher m 753 1100 68.45 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 68.45

127 SA68217 Sudais khan Jawad Hussain m 821 1200 68.42 3 68.42

128 SA68142 Muhammad Azan Muhammad
Ibrahim

m 749 1100 68.09 2 68.09

129 SA67016 Muhammad
Dawood Shah

Jan Muhammad m 817 1200 68.08 * Sports 3 68.08

130 SA68292 Muhammad Abid
khan

Said Hassan m 747 1100 67.91 3 67.91

131 SA68634 SAJJAD AHMAD BAKHTI RAWAN m 743 1100 67.55 3 67.55

132 SA68154 amir habib gul habib gul m 808 1200 67.33 3 67.33

133 SA68843 Yahya Khan Ajmal Khan m 738 1100 67.09 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas
* Sports

2 67.09

134 SA66152 Muhammad Ilyas Anwar Ul Haq m 805 1200 67.08 3 67.08



135 SA68839 Wajid Rahim Muhammad
Rahim

m 803 1200 66.92 3 66.92

136 SA65923 Abuzar Mahmood
Khan

Sultan Mahmood
Khan

m 802 1200 66.83 3 66.83

137 SA68111 Shah Zaib Noor Muhammad m 798 1200 66.5 3 66.5

138 SA66643 Muhammad Eisa Junaid Iqbal m 797 1200 66.42 2 66.42

139 SA66120 Adnan Karam Bakht Karam m 792 1200 66.0 2 66.0

140 SA67871 Malak Hilal Fazal khaliq m 792 1200 66.0 * Disabled 3 66.0

141 SA67072 Farhad Khan Abdul Qayyum m 721 1100 65.55 3 65.55

142 SA67287 Sikandar Khan Muhammad Alam m 785 1200 65.42 2 65.42

143 SA66449 Waqas Ahmad Shabir Ahmad m 718 1100 65.27 3 65.27

144 SA68923 Maooz Khan Dawood Khan m 718 1100 65.27 3 65.27

145 SA67346 KHAWAJA
MIDRARULLAH

KHAWAJA FAIZ
UL AKRAM

m 783 1200 65.25 3 65.25

146 SA66497 Nasar khan Naseeb khan m 713 1100 64.82 2 64.82000000000001

147 SA67060 Gabina javed Javed Khan f 713 1100 64.82 2 64.82000000000001

148 SA66934 fakhr ul islam Noor Islam m 775 1200 64.58 3 64.58

149 SA67398 Syed Huzaifa
Shah

Muhammad Islam m 2291 3550 64.54 3 64.54

150 SA68423 Jibran Ali Anwar Ali m 707 1100 64.27 1 64.27

151 SA67616 Ghayoor Ahmad
Khan

Amir Zaman m 705 1100 64.09 2 64.09

152 SA66789 abidullah Said Alam m 768 1200 64.0 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 64.0



153 SA67040 Ahmad Khan Muhammad Jamil m 703 1100 63.91 2 63.91

154 SA67589 TALHA khan Muhammad
Habib

m 765 1200 63.75 * Disabled 3 63.75

155 SA66404 Shah Hassan Shah Iran m 763 1200 63.58 2 63.58

156 SA68836 Maaz Ahmad Zaman Said m 762 1200 63.5 2 63.5

157 SA66154 Atif rashid Abdur rashid m 761 1200 63.42 3 63.42

158 SA68416 Musa Ghani Ghani Ur
Rahman

m 696 1100 63.27 3 63.27

159 SA68948 Uzair Ahmad Akbar Hussain m 759 1200 63.25 * Sports 3 63.25

160 SA68827 Huzaifa Khan Ajmal Khan m 692 1100 62.91 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas
* Sports

2 62.91

161 SA67611 Muhammad Maaz Muhammad Alim
Khan

m 751 1200 62.58 3 62.58

162 SA67643 Mohsin Uddin tauseef ahmad m 686 1100 62.36 3 62.36

163 SA66155 Sajjad khan Jahan zeb m 745 1200 62.08 3 62.08

164 SA68104 Anas Hameed Sardar Hameed m 735 1200 61.25 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

5 61.25

165 SA67308 Muhammad Musa
Khatak

Muhammad
Israiel

m 728 1200 60.67 2 60.67

166 SA68006 Muhammad bilal Khysta khan m 727 1200 60.58 3 60.58

167 SA66879 Hasnain raziq Fazal raziq m 655 1100 59.55 3 59.55

168 SA68916 hamza khan hussan wahab m 709 1200 59.08 3 59.08

169 SA68934 HUZAIFA
MUNAWAR

MUNAWAR
SHAH

m 703 1200 58.58 3 58.58



170 SA66626 Asmat ullah Sher Muhammad m 1996 3450 57.86 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 57.86

171 SA67367 Muhammad
Hassnain

Abdul wahab m 623 1100 56.64 3 56.64

172 SA66911 Muhammad Abbas Abdul Hakeem m 621 1100 56.45 3 56.45

173 SA67437 Muhammad Ali
Shah

Rashid Khan m 668 1200 55.67 3 55.67

174 SA67595 Muhammad
Abdullah

Iqbal Hussain m 662 1200 55.17 3 55.17

175 SA67163 Zohaib Hassan Saleem Khan m 596 1200 49.67 3 49.67

176 SA68435 Muhammad
Baseer

sherzada m 544 1100 49.45 3 49.45

177 SA66927 Mazhar ul haq Israr ul haq m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

178 SA67516 Muhammad Awais Muzamin khan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

179 SA68885 Ahmad Jan Bismillah Jan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


